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IP Rating:

Optics: 

UGR:                                       

CRI:

Lifetime:

CCT:

Typical  Source

Efficacy (lm/W):

Control:

Binning

Input: 

Output: 

Ambient temp:

Class: 

IP20 

15°

<10

98Ra 

>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)

3000K

113

On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Casambi

2 Step MacAdams

AC220-240V 50/60Hz 

DC36V 300mA 12W

-20 ℃ to  45 ℃

II

56  Adjustable Surface

Black 



 W system          lm system             optics                            code                         

12W                      782                           15°           TC1A5612W-30N15


